
Chipotle | Mattress Firm
710-720 Province Way | Evans (Augusta), Georgia

CL ICK HERE TO VIEW FULL  OFFERING MEMO

CORP OR ATE LE ASES
3.5% Annual Rental Increases

NE W CONSTRUC TION
“Chipotlane” Drive-Thru Location

E XC ELLENT V IS IB I L IT Y
Entrance to Mullins Colony

$5,654,000    5.85%|

Brandon Sherrill
Senior Associate
bsherrill@northmarq.com

Ryan Butler 
Regional Managing Director
rbutler@northmarq.com  
GA Broker License #365122

Brad Moulder
Senior Vice President
bmoulder@northmarq.com

Anne Perrault
Vice President 
aperrault@northmarq.com

David Annett 
Senior Associate
dannett@northmarq.com

Joe Habighorst 
Lead Investment Sales Analyst
jhabighorst@northmarq.com

Robin Herring
Senior Investment Sales Analyst
rherring@northmarq.com

OFFERED EXCLUSIVELY  BY:

https://my.rcm1.com/buyer/slp?pv=ACU5IozjZbCHgkqyjDuTJiCUdLniXAKLbZ79vrg-RcvfzMOk8gCSjYUDZQbftEXzqU6iX4HxR3abSuybUx5ZrQ

